Guides tariffs 2026

for English/Italian/German/Spanish speaking guide services

Guide Services Tariffs from (€)

SERVICE	DURATION	TARIFF	
Half Day (city tours)	Up to 4 hours	€	300,00
Full Day	Up to 8 hours	€	400,00
Consulting	help and advice to organise tours, chose hotels, restaurants, etc	€	400,00

Tours:

During a tour, the full board of the guide are in charge of the customer.

Travel expenses:

An extra charge for the guide's travel expenses when using his/her own vehicle to join or leave a group far from his/her place of residence:

- 50 € flat rate for mileage fees up to 70 km
- 100 € flat rate for mileage fees over 70 km
- 180 €* flat rate for travel and accommodation expenses, when the guide must spend a night in a hotel, the day before the group's arrival from October to April
- 250 €* flat rate for travel and accommodation of the guide expenses, when the guide must spend a night in a hotel, the day before the group's arrival from May to September.

(*a rental car may be charged according to the town, the day and the time, the guide is required to leave/ pick up the group.)

<u>Travel expenses when not included in the tour:</u>

- 30 € per lunch
- 50 € per dinner

Cancelling charges:

- There will be no charge for confirmed reservations cancelled 30 days before the tour date.
- All confirmed reservations cancelled less than 30 days before the tour date are to be paid in full.

Payment conditions:

Except for a special previous agreement, payment is due on the spot or upon receipt of the invoice.

Payment by cash or bank transfer only.